

GOVT. OF ASSAM OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL::BINESWAR BRAHMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

P.O. & Dist. Kokrajhar (BTC) Assam

Phone & Fax No: 03661-218250 Email: bbeckokrajhar@gmail.comwebsite:www.bbec.ac.in

No. BBEC/Koj/Admission/20/2011/

NOTICE

This is for information to the following students who have been provisionally admitted in B.Tech. 3rd semester courses through JLEE-2024 at Bineswar Brahma Engineering College, Kokrajhar on 03-09-2024 are hereby asked to deposit 9,900/- (Nine thousand and nine hundred only) on or before 18-09-2024.

Sl. No.	Name of Student	Admission Status	Branch
1	ANISA KUMARI SHAH	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
2	ANTARA SHARMA	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
3	JUBINA AHMED	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
4	PRAGYAN SARMA	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
5	ROHIT SAIKIA	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
6	RUBLIN RONGPIPI	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
7	PUJA BHUYAN	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
8	RISHIKESH DAS	Provisionally admitted	Chemical Engineering
9	RIPANJANA CHOUDHURY	Provisionally admitted	Electrical Engineering
10	UNMESHAN DUTTA	Provisionally admitted	Electrical Engineering
11	ADITYA SARMA	Provisionally admitted	Mechanical Engineering
12	KANKANA DEKA	Provisionally admitted	Mechanical Engineering
13	DEVA NARAYAN GOGOI	Provisionally admitted	Mechanical Engineering
14	JAYANTA KHANDOWAL	Provisionally admitted	Mechanical Engineering
15	MAYUSHREE CHETIA	Provisionally admitted	Mechanical Engineering

Principal Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar-783370

Date: 13/09/2024

Memo No. BBEC/Koj/Admission/20/2011/

Copy to:

- 1. HoDs of concerned Department, BBEC, for circulation
- 2. Accountant, BBEC, Kokrajhar, for necessary action
- 3. College website
- 4. Office file

Principal
Bineswar Brahma Engineering College
Kokrajhar-783370

Principal Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar

/

Date: 13/09/2024